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Armband: Call Name:

2/3/2018

Container

Place:
1 120
2 173
3 132
4 176
5 138
6 155
7 144
8 154
9 158
10 171
NQ 118
AB 137

Trial 1

Emma
Emma
Cooper
Vada
Lily

Siri
Phaedra
Smooth
Tink
Apple
Maura

Quinn

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412

Novice A

Breed:

English Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Boxer

Australian Cattle Dog
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever
West Highland White Terrier

Golden Retriever

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Linda O'Grady
Casey Oesterlein
Patti Stern
Christine Barker
Julie Martin

Pat Latta

Cynthia Clemency Sattler
Amy Randle
Paula Herwig
Diane Schlesinger
Mary Ann Neal

Amy L Stump

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:02:85
00:04:97
00:05:88
00:06:88
00:07:00
00:07:69
00:10:47
00:14:41
00:17:28
00:35:92

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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2/3/2018 Trial 1

Container

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 121 Annie
2 108 Gabby
3 107 Lexie
4 106 Summer
5 105 Karma
6 150 Image
7 170 Kali
8 180 Latte
9 124 Elsa
10 127 Colgin
11 122 Cody
12 110 Echo
13 166 Bella
14 161 Zelda
15 153 Zazzy
16 131 Pirate
17 134 Scoubie
18 141 Luca
19 129 Damka
20 172 Cory

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412
Novice B
Breed:

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Chesapeake Bay Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
Cairn Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Stacy Holtz

Doris Schlicht
Sandra Shatto

Kim Morton
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Geri Hernandez
Sheila Spiro

Lisa Thomas
Stefanie Loraas
Chris Card

Alan Holtz
Elizabeth G Chilton
Josie LeBalch

Carin Offerman
Audrey Austin
Nancy Leon
Georgette Kuechler
Lori Lou Johnson
JoAnn Galuska

Bill Oesterlein

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:03:01
00:04:06
00:04:31
00:04:50
00:04:69
00:04:81
00:04:94
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:06:59
00:07:06
00:08:03
00:08:19
00:08:50
00:09:31
00:10:47
00:10:82
00:11:66

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
NQ
NQ

183
112
139
160
109
156
125
149
165
119
143
142
148
164
189
162
163
113
128
159
126
199
188

Danne Jo
Flame
Parker
Tippet
Flair
Big
Luna
Promise
Jamie
Frankie
Spoon
Gin
Finn
Rob
Scarlett
Tate
Ziva
Darby
Uma
Crystal
Enzo
Stunner

Tory

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

German Pinscher

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

English Springer Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Papillon

Belgian Sheepdog
All American Dog
Beagle

Poodle

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

All American Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Beagle

Labrador Retriever
Border Terrier

Pumi

Dachshund

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Papillon

Australian Cattle Dog

Robyn Harrel
Susan Ingham
Patricia Tomono
Becky Lynn
Taylor Morton
William Robi
Frank Wisneski
Stephanie Spyr
Gary Jones
Donna Hedrick
Sasha Feiler
Mikako Ito

Joy Gilmore
Lisa Jones

Elisa Hirsch
Star Ott

Patti Bott
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Mikiko Kaishita
Steve Herwig
Joyce Bailey
Daneen Fox

Karen R Hagler

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

00:11:70
00:11:79
00:12:56
00:12:79
00:13:88
00:16:90
00:17:17
00:18:37
00:19:09
00:21:03
00:21:06
00:21:22
00:21:42
00:22:94
00:24:54
00:25:09
00:26:08
00:29:78
00:30:94
00:58:88
02:00:00

OO O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o
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& Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club
NQ 101 Jack Schipperke Lori Brison NQ : 0

NQ 116 Boost Australian Shepherd Cindy Valdez NQ : 0
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Armband: Call Name:

2/3/2018
Container
Place:
1 104
2 179
3 177
4 174
NQ 184
NQ 178
NQ 115
NQ 114

Trial 1

Blaze
Poppy
Peebles
Mac
Rebel
Rocky
Lenny

Skye

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
German Shepherd Dog

Cairn Terrier

West Highland White Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Cairn Terrier

Dachshund

Dachshund

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Penny Scott-Fox
Sally Nesbitt
Anne Dove

Sara Mattson
Galaan Lease
Grace Dove

Joe Perine

Dawn Gordon-Perine

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:22:15
00:22:83
00:46:09

01:20:10

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

2/3/2018

Interior

Place:
1 169
2 154
3 155
4 173
5 144
6 184
7 132
8 120
9 158
10 176
11 171
12 118
AB 137

Boo Weekly
Smooth
Siri
Emma
Phaedra
Rebel
Cooper
Emma
Tink
Vada
Apple
Maura

Quinn

Event:

Novice

Breed:

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

2018499412
A

Chinese Crested

Australian Shepherd

Australian

Cattle Dog

Labrador Retriever

Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

English Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

Golden Retriever

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

Patty S Wiedeman
Amy Randle

Pat Latta

Casey Oesterlein
Cynthia Clemency Sattler
Galaan Lease
Patti Stern

Linda O'Grady
Paula Herwig
Christine Barker
Diane Schlesinger
Mary Ann Neal
Amy L Stump

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:06:09
00:08:55
00:15:01
00:21:16
00:22:50
00:23:09
00:26:68
00:29:47
00:39:59
00:47:07
00:47:57
01:59:00

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Armband: Call Name:

2/3/2018

Interior

Place:
1 170
2 166
3 131
4 111
5 150
6 112
7 165
8 107
9 161
10 105
11 149
12 109
13 160
14 122
15 103
16 106
17 119
18 129
19 172
20 125

Trial 1

Kali
Bella
Pirate
Scout
Image
Flame
Jamie
Lexie
Zelda
Karma
Promise
Flair
Tippet
Cody
Brooke
Summer
Frankie
Damka
Cory

Luna

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Beagle

English Cocker Spaniel

Giant Schnauzer

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
English Springer Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

Sheila Spiro

Josie LeBalch
Nancy Leon
Elizabeth G Chilton
Geri Hernandez
Susan Ingham
Gary Jones

Sandra Shatto
Carin Offerman
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Stephanie Spyr
Taylor Morton
Becky Lynn

Alan Holtz

Judith K Peterson
Kim Morton
Donna Hedrick
JoAnn Galuska

Bill Oesterlein

Frank Wisneski

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:05:32
00:06:55
00:07:44
00:10:59
00:10:59
00:11:78
00:15:56
00:17:10
00:18:31
00:18:31
00:18:44
00:18:44
00:18:56
00:18:92
00:19:16
00:20:00
00:20:87
00:21:43
00:24:40
00:24:50

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
NQ
NQ
NQ

183
174
177
138
153
124
101
113
121
139
116
108
164
162
178
163
148
141
128
134
180
127
142

Danne Jo
Mac
Peebles
Lily
Zazzy
Elsa
Jack
Darby
Annie
Parker
Boost
Gabby
Rob
Tate
Rocky
Ziva
Finn
Luca
Uma
Scoubie
Latte
Colgin
Gin

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

German Pinscher

West Highland White Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Boxer

Chesapeake Bay Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Schipperke

Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Beagle

Border Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Pumi

Flat-Coated Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Cairn Terrier

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Robyn Harrel
Sara Mattson
Anne Dove

Julie Martin
Audrey Austin
Stefanie Loraas
Lori Brison
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Stacy Holtz
Patricia Tomono
Cindy Valdez
Doris Schlicht
Lisa Jones

Star Ott

Grace Dove
Patti Bott

Joy Gilmore

Lori Lou Johnson
Mikiko Kaishita
Georgette Kuechler
Lisa Thomas
Chris Card

Mikako Ito

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

00:24:75
00:27:14
00:27:62
00:28:03
00:28:63
00:30:40
00:31:59
00:33:12
00:38:85
00:41:56
00:42:56
00:43:03
00:43:21
00:46:56
00:48:68
00:51:75
00:56:34
01:13:22
01:15:84
01:25:68

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
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NQ
NQ
NQ

126
156
159

Enzo
Big

Crystal

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

English Springer Spaniel Joyce Bailey NQ
Papillon William Robi NQ
Cocker Spaniel Steve Herwig NQ
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& Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

2/3/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018499412
Interior Advanced - Judge: Penny Scott-Fox Max Time: 02:30
Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
1 114 Skye Dachshund Dawn Gordon-Perine Qualified 00:42:03 O
2 179 Poppy German Shepherd Dog Sally Nesbitt Qualified 01:59:03 O
NQ 115 Lenny Dachshund Joe Perine NQ : 0
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2/3/2018 Trial 1
Exterior
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 179 Poppy
2 132 Cooper
3 176 Vada
4 169 Boo Weekly
5 158 Tink
6 184 Rebel
7 155 Siri
8 138 Lily
9 144 Phaedra
10 118 Maura
NQ 120 Emma
NQ 173 Emma
NQ 154 Smooth
AB 137 Quinn

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event:

Novice

Breed:

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Chinese Crested
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog

Boxer

Rottweiler

West Highland White Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

2018499412

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

Sally Nesbitt

Patti Stern
Christine Barker
Patty S Wiedeman
Paula Herwig
Galaan Lease

Pat Latta

Julie Martin
Cynthia Clemency Sattler
Mary Ann Neal
Linda O'Grady
Casey Oesterlein
Amy Randle

Amy L Stump

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:17:18
00:25:90
00:25:94
00:32:07
00:37:78
00:42:97
00:45:31
00:53:63
00:57:25
01:33:59

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Armband: Call Name:

2/3/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 150
2 180
3 103
4 112
5 128
6 116
7 101
8 127
9 122
10 121
11 139
12 124
13 107
14 131
15 177
16 166
17 171
18 141
19 108
20 134

Trial 1

Image
Latte
Brooke
Flame
Uma
Boost
Jack
Colgin
Cody
Annie
Parker
Elsa
Lexie
Pirate
Peebles
Bella
Apple
Luca
Gabby

Scoubie

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412

Novice B
Breed:

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Dachshund

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Schipperke

Golden Retriever

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Labrador Retriever

English Cocker Spaniel

Portuguese Water Dog

Cairn Terrier
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Poodle

Cairn Terrier

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

Geri Hernandez
Lisa Thomas
Judith K Peterson
Susan Ingham
Mikiko Kaishita
Cindy Valdez

Lori Brison

Chris Card

Alan Holtz

Stacy Holtz
Patricia Tomono
Stefanie Loraas
Sandra Shatto
Nancy Leon
Anne Dove

Josie LeBalch
Diane Schlesinger
Lori Lou Johnson
Doris Schlicht

Georgette Kuechler

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:06:78
00:08:41
00:10:18
00:15:13
00:16:16
00:18:50
00:18:91
00:19:13
00:19:69
00:22:19
00:23:41
00:24:47
00:24:81
00:25:19
00:25:69
00:27:25
00:28:68
00:30:57
00:31:28
00:32:35

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
NQ
NQ
NQ

163
165
170
160
159
162
142
119
129
161
110
126
164
183
109
133
113
148
172
153
156
125

Ziva
Jamie
Kali
Tippet
Crystal
Tate
Gin
Frankie
Damka
Zelda
Echo
Enzo
Rob
Danne Jo
Flair
Joaquin
Darby
Finn
Cory
Zazzy
Big

Luna

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Pumi
Beagle

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
All American Dog
Poodle

All American Dog

Giant Schnauzer

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

English Springer Spaniel

Beagle

German Pinscher

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Silky Terrier
Dachshund
Flat-Coated Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Chesapeake Bay Retriever

Papillon

Belgian Sheepdog

Patti Bott

Gary Jones
Sheila Spiro
Becky Lynn
Steve Herwig
Star Ott
Mikako Ito
Donna Hedrick
JoAnn Galuska
Carin Offerman
Elizabeth G Chilton
Joyce Bailey
Lisa Jones
Robyn Harrel
Taylor Morton
Carole Foth
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Joy Gilmore
Bill Oesterlein
Audrey Austin
William Robi

Frank Wisneski

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

00:34:78
00:35:22
00:36:69
00:42:87
00:43:25
00:43:53
00:45:15
00:47:63
00:49:69
00:51:21
00:55:00
00:56:25
00:57:10
01:00:37
01:05:84
01:10:34
01:20:06
01:33:59
01:37:50

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

2/3/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 105
2 106
3 178
4 149
5 114
6 174
7 115

Trial 1

Karma
Summer
Rocky
Promise
Skye
Mac

Lenny

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412

Advanced -

Breed:

Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog

Dachshund

West Highland White Terrier

Dachshund

Judge: Penny Scott-Fox

Handler:

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Kim Morton

Grace Dove
Stephanie Spyr
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Sara Mattson

Joe Perine

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:30

Time:

00:37:78
00:48:13
00:58:16
01:04:28
01:12:25
01:24:69
01:54:35

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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2/3/2018 Trial 1

Buried

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 189 Scarlett
2 179 Poppy
3 111 Scout
4 154 Smooth
5 143 Spoon
6 105 Karma
7 141 Luca
8 158 Tink
9 173 Emma
10 176 Vada
11 172 Cory
12 171 Apple
13 116 Boost
14 138 Lily
15 155 Siri
16 126 Enzo
17 183 Danne Jo
18 160 Tippet
19 144 Phaedra
NQ 184 Rebel

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412

Novice A

Breed:

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Australian Shepherd

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Australian Cattle Dog
English Springer Spaniel
German Pinscher
English Springer Spaniel
Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Elisa Hirsch

Sally Nesbitt
Elizabeth G Chilton
Amy Randle

Sasha Feiler

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Lori Lou Johnson
Paula Herwig

Casey Oesterlein
Christine Barker

Bill Oesterlein

Diane Schlesinger
Cindy Valdez

Julie Martin

Pat Latta

Joyce Bailey

Robyn Harrel

Becky Lynn

Cynthia Clemency Sattler

Galaan Lease

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:05:56
00:05:81
00:08:50
00:09:09
00:09:16
00:09:35
00:11:04
00:11:07
00:11:56
00:12:54
00:12:66
00:12:93
00:13:56
00:15:38
00:16:91
00:26:79
00:39:32
00:59:53
01:01:34

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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NQ
AB

120
137

Emma

Quinn

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club
English Cocker Spaniel Linda O'Grady NQ

Golden Retriever Amy L Stump Absent
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Armband: Call Name:

2/3/2018

Buried

Place:
1 104
2 180
3 129
4 199
5 150
6 166
7 161
8 170
9 124
10 112
11 148
12 134
13 125
14 119
15 153
16 121
17 128
18 113
19 156
20 139

Trial 1

Blaze
Latte
Damka
Stunner
Image
Bella
Zelda
Kali

Elsa
Flame
Finn
Scoubie
Luna
Frankie
Zazzy
Annie
Uma
Darby
Big

Parker

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412

Novice B

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Papillon

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Flat-Coated Retriever
Cairn Terrier
Belgian Sheepdog

Poodle

Chesapeake Bay Retriever

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog
Dachshund

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Penny Scott-Fox
Lisa Thomas

JoAnn Galuska
Daneen Fox

Geri Hernandez
Josie LeBalch

Carin Offerman
Sheila Spiro
Stefanie Loraas
Susan Ingham

Joy Gilmore
Georgette Kuechler
Frank Wisneski
Donna Hedrick
Audrey Austin
Stacy Holtz

Mikiko Kaishita
Dawn Gordon-Perine
William Robi

Patricia Tomono

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time:

00:03:25
00:06:40
00:08:37
00:10:09
00:10:21
00:10:34
00:10:75
00:11:22
00:11:66
00:12:47
00:13:09
00:13:18
00:13:19
00:13:88
00:13:97
00:14:56
00:15:71
00:16:44
00:18:87
00:21:53

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
25
26
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

108
122
101
142
164
165
107
188
174
159
127
109

Gabby
Cody
Jack
Gin
Rob
Jamie
Lexie
Tory
Mac
Crystal
Colgin

Flair

Scent Work Results

So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Poodle Doris Schlicht
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alan Holtz
Schipperke Lori Brison

All American Dog Mikako Ito
Beagle Lisa Jones
Beagle Gary Jones
English Cocker Spaniel Sandra Shatto

Australian Cattle Dog Karen R Hagler
West Highland White Terrier Sara Mattson
Cocker Spaniel Steve Herwig
Golden Retriever Chris Card

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Taylor Morton

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

00:23:09
00:30:22
00:33:34
00:34:31
00:45:25
01:04:12

O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

2/3/2018

Buried

Place:
1 106
2 149
NQ 114
NQ 115
NQ 178
NQ 177

Trial 1

Summer
Promise
Skye
Lenny
Rocky

Peebles

Scent Work Results
So California Portuguese Water Dog Club

Event: 2018499412

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog

Dachshund

Dachshund

Cairn Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Judge: Judith K Peterson

Handler:

Kim Morton
Stephanie Spyr
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Joe Perine

Grace Dove

Anne Dove

Max Time: 02:00

Qualified: Time:
Qualified 00:19:01
Qualified 00:24:02
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
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